MEN sub-junior (18)

class
SQUAT
53kg
59kg
66kg
74kg
83kg
93kg
105kg
120kg
120+kg
BENCH PRESS
53kg
59kg
66kg
74kg
83kg
93kg
105kg
120kg
120+kg
DEADLIFT
53kg
59kg
66kg
74kg
83kg
93kg
105kg
120kg
120+kg
TOTAL
53kg
59kg
66kg
74kg
83kg
93kg
105kg
120kg
120+kg

name

Daniel Andersen Nilsen
Ivan Kustiuk

Anders Nguyen

Samuel Giraldo

Filip Lajic-Nareskog
Ali Hamdan

Theodor Loov van Hage
Axel Isberg

Axel Isberg

Lauri Lindberg

Ivan Kustiuk

Eddie Berglund

Simon Johnson Myrvold
Hampus Jonsson
Fredrik Axell

Hermanni Jarvenpaa
Steven Ornestedt
Nordic Standard

Lauri Lindberg

Ivan Kustiuk
Anders Nguyen
William Lindgren
Filip Lajic-Nareskog
Ali Hamdan

Daniel Saber

Axel Isberg

Axel Isberg

Lauri Lindberg

Ivan Kustiuk
Anders Nguyen
Andreas Nilsson
Filip Lajic-Nareskog
Ali Hamdan

Daniel Saber

Axel Isberg

Axel Isberg

born nat

2001 NOR
2006 SWE
2005 SWE
2004 NOR
2002 SWE
1999 NOR
2003 SWE
2004 SWE
2004 SWE

2008 FIN
2006 SWE
1995 SWE
2000 NOR
2004 SWE
2004 SWE
2003 FIN
1999 SWE

2008 FIN
2006 SWE
2005 SWE
2005 SWE
2002 SWE
1999 NOR
1997 SWE
2004 SWE
2004 SWE

2008 FIN
2006 SWE
2005 SWE
1998 SWE
2002 SWE
1999 NOR
1997 SWE
2004 SWE
2004 SWE

bwt

52.73
58.30
65.60
73.57
82.85
93.00
102.70
119.75
125.35

53.00
58.30
64.35
72.75
81.50
86.75
103.95
116.80

53.00
58.30
65.60
73.54
82.50
93.00
99.90
119.97
125.35

53.00
58.30
65.60
73.00
82.85
93.00
99.90
119.97
125.35

mark date

150.0 9/13/2019
165.0 3/22/2024
225.5 10/10/2023
242.5 3/27/2022
255.0 11/30/2019
275.5 10/20/2017
300.5 11/21/2021
308.0 9/18/2022
295.0 5/7/2022

92.5
121.0
165.0
156.0
175.0
166.0
175.0
180.0
177.5

8/28/2023
3/22/2024
6/12/2013
11/24/2018
5/7/2022
5/7/2022
1/26/2020
9/16/2017
1/1/2013

177.5
200.0
250.0
260.5
286.5
285.5
300.0
320.0
310.5

8/28/2023
3/22/2024
10/10/2023
9/16/2023
6/9/2019
9/16/2017
6/10/2015
11/26/2022
5/77/2022

410.0
486.0
608.0
618.5
708.0
710.5
710.0
790.5
760.5

8/28/2023
3/22/2024
10/10/2023
6/20/2016
11/30/2019
10/20/2017
6/10/2015
11/26/2022
5/77/2022

location

Videbak / DEN
Lulea / SWE
Budapest / HUN
Bergen / NOR
Kaunas / LIT
Sande / NOR
Nassjo / SWE
Jonkoping / SWE
Orebro / SWE

Cluj Napoca / ROU
Lulea / SWE
Suzdal / RUS
Kaunas / LIT
Orebro / SWE
Orebro / SWE
Turenki / FIN
Elnesvagen / NOR

Cluj Napoca / ROU
Lulea / SWE
Budapest / HUN
Lillestrom / NOR
Helsingborg / SWE
Elnesvagen / NOR
Salo / FIN
Skierniewice / POL
Orebro / SWE

Cluj Napoca / ROU
Lulea / SWE
Budapest / HUN
Killeen / USA
Kaunas / LIT
Sande / NOR

Salo / FIN
Skierniewice / POL
Orebro / SWE



